(RHROE,
£O8 | EiSia,

State of Rhode Island
Department of Administration
Division of Human Resources
201 6 Calendar

January
SMTWT

F S

M2
3456789
10111213 140516
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 282930
30

February
SMT WTF S
1 2345 6
7 89 10111213
14 1516 17 18 19 20
21 2223 24 2526)27
28 29

March
SMT WTF S

1 23 45
6 78 9 10412
1314151617 1819
20 2122 23 24(25)26
27 28 29 30 31

April
SMT WTF S

I 2
3456739

101112131415 16
1718 1920 212223
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

ay
TF
5 (6)
0111271314
15 1617 18 192021
6 27 28

22 2324252
29 30 31

T
3
I

S
l
8

June
SMT WTE S

1 2(3) 4
5 6789 1011
12 131415 16(7)18
19 2021 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

July
SMTWT

F S
@2
34561789

10 111213 141516
17 18192021 2223
24 2526 27 282930
31

August
SMT WTF S
| 2345 6
7 89 10111213
14 1516 17 18 19 20
21 2223 24 256)27
28 29 30 31

September
SMT WTE S
1 23
45678010
111213141516 17
18 1920 21 222324
25 26 27 28 29 30

October
S MT WT F S

I
2345678
9 101112131415

16 1718 19 202D 22
23 2425 26 27 28 29
30 31

November
S MT WT F_S
1 2 3(4)5
6 78 9 101112
13141516 171819
20 2122 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

December
SMT WTE S
1(2)3
45678910
111213 14150617
18 1920 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29(30)31

2016 State Holiday Celebrations

New Year’s Day
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Victory Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Election Day
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

Friday, January 1
Monday, January 18
Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4
Monday, August 8
Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10
Tuesday, November 8
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24

Sunday, December 25 (state Employees celebrate on Monday, December 26th)

CIRCLED DAYS INDICATE PAY DAY DATES FOR STATE EMPLOYEES




